
Dates for Parents - Summer Term 2023 

Compassion                                                               Trust                                                     Perseverance 

Mon 17th Apr School re-opens 

Tues 18th Apr  

Wed 19th Apr SATs Meeting for Y6 Parents – 3.30pm 

Thurs 20th Apr Sycamore Class Assembly – 2.30pm (Village Hall)  

Fri 21st Apr      

 

Mon 24th Apr   

Tues 25th Apr  

Wed 26th Apr   

Thurs 27th Apr Courtroom experience in school – Acorn – 11am (Y3 with 
KS1)/Sycamore 1.15pm 

Fri 28th Apr  

 

Mon 1st May Bank Holiday 

Tues 2nd May  

Wed 3rd May  

Thurs 4th May Group and Class Photographs 

Fri 5th May King’s Coronation Tea Party  

KS2 SATS WEEK (Y6) 

Mon 8th May Bank Holiday 

Tues 9th May SPAG Papers 1 and 2 – Y6 

Wed 10th May English Reading – Y6 

Thurs 11th May Maths 1 – Arithmetic – Y6 
Maths 2 – Reasoning – Y6 
Attendance Policy Meeting for Parents – 2.30pm 

Fri 12th May Maths 3 – Reasoning – Y6 

KS1 TEST AND ASSESSMENT WEEK (Y2) 

Mon 15th May KS1 Reading Paper (Hall) 

Tues 16th May KS1 Arithmetic (Hall) 

Wed 17th May York Sport Village – Brownlee Triathlon 

Thurs 18th May KS1 Reasoning (Hall) 

Fri 19th May Millbridge Farm Residents Meeting – 10am 

 

Mon 22nd May Parent/HT Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 23rd May  

Wed 24th May  

Thurs 25th May Full Governing Body Meeting – 5pm 

Fri 26th May Break Up 

 

Mon 5th June School Reopens 
MTC Admin Period starts (Y4). 
Parent/Headteacher Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 6th June  

Wed 7th June  

Thurs 8th June Open Afternoon for Parents – 2pm 
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Fri 9th June  

 

Mon 12th June Phonics Screening check this week 

Tues 13th June  

Wed 14th June Countryside Day at Harrogate for Sycamore Class 

Thurs 15th June  

Fri 16th June MTC Admin Period ends 

 

Mon 19th June Potential Traveller Culture Day/Week 
Bikeability – Y5 – Level 1/2 – 1pm 
Parent/Headteacher Meetings – 5pm to 6pm 

Tues 20th June Bikeability – Y5 – Level 1/2 – 1pm 
EYFS children and Parents Stay and Play session – 10.30am to 11.30am 
T20 Yorkshire v Northants (Leeds) – 6.30pm start (School Visit) 

Wed 21st June Bikeability – Y5 – Level 1/2 – 1pm 

Thurs 22nd June Bikeability – Y5 – Level 1/2 – 1pm 
Bikeability – Y6 – L3 – 1pm 

Fri 23rd June Sports Day - pm 

 

Mon 26th June Malham Residential – Y5/6 
MTC Provisional Results (available to school) 
Y3/4 Pedestrian Training - pm 
Parent/Headteacher Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 27th June Malham Residential – Y5/6 

Wed 28th June Malham Residential – Y5/6 

Thurs 29th June EYFS Story and welcome Meeting for Parents – 3.30pm to 4.30pm 

Fri 30th June Millbridge Farm Residents Meeting – 10am 
Reserve Sports Day 
School Reports out to Parents 

 

Mon 3rd July  

Tues 4th July  

Wed 5th July Possible Y6 Secondary Induction Days for those attending York Schools 
Induction/transition afternoon for all school and new Reception starters 

Thurs 6th July  

Fri 7th July  

 

Mon 10th July Crucial Crew – Possible Sycamore Visit 
Parent/Teacher Interview week 
Parent/Headteacher Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 
Full Governing Body Meeting – 5pm 

Tues 11th July  

Wed 12th July Y6 SATs results sent home to parents 

Thurs 13th July  

Fri 14th July  
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Saturday 15th July Naburn Village Gala 

 

Mon 17th July Superteams Sporting event (Intra School) – Village Hall and field (am) 
York Schools Cricket Finals (1.30pm) 

Tues 18th July  

Wed 19th July Superteams Sporting event (Intra School) – Reserve date 
York Schools Cricket Final – Reserve Date (1.30pm) 

Thurs 20th  July End of year Year 6 Assembly – Village Hall – 2pm 

Fri 21st July  School Closes for summer 
Friends of Naburn School End of Year BBQ (5pm start) 


